
Below are contact numbers from the business cards we collected 
yesterday. Email addresses are above. Many thanks for all your help!

From: Marshall Evans <mevans@gov.sc.gov>
To: bryant.barnes@comporium.combryant.barnes@comporium.com 

harry.miller@comporium.comharry.miller@comporium.com 
Marshall Evansmevans@gov.sc.gov
Chad Walldorf walldorf@gov.sc.gov 
jwaller49@hotmail.comjwaller49@hotmail.com 
worth.roberts@quovadx.comworth.roberts@quovadx.com 
tbillas@relationaltechnology.comtbillas@relationaltechnology.com 
marcia.adams@scdmv.netmarcia.adams@scdmv.net 
tep@sctech.orgtep@sctech.org

Date: 8/25/2004 8:44:42 AM
Subject: Contact info from IT meeting

Chad Waldorf 803-734-5197
Bryant Barnes 803-326-6009
Jerry Waller 803-419-8896
Harry Miller 803-326-6116
Tommy Billas 803-960-6800
Tom Persons 803-748-1323
Marcia Adams 803-737-1782
Worth Roberts 843-937-4103
Marshall Evans 803-734-5227
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